	Payment No.
	Payment
Date
	 Payment 
	 Principal 
	 Interest 
	 Extra Payments 
	 Balance 
	 

	 
	28-Mar-2017
	 
	 
	 
	 
	£395,000.00
	 

	1
	28-Mar-2018
	£82,590.29
	£76,665.29
	£5,925.00
	 
	£318,334.71
	 

	2
	28-Mar-2019
	£82,590.29
	£77,815.27
	£4,775.02
	 
	£240,519.44
	 

	3
	28-Mar-2020
	£82,590.29
	£78,982.50
	£3,607.79
	 
	£161,536.94
	 

	4
	28-Mar-2021
	£82,590.29
	£80,167.24
	£2,423.05
	 
	£81,369.70
	 

	5
	28-Mar-2022
	£82,590.25
	£81,369.70
	£1,220.55
	 
	£0.00
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	£0.00
	 


